PARTS

E

D VIEWS AND D

1LODE







CONTENTS

x
DRAN-OUT CYL INDER

sleiL Yy~
ELASTIC FEEDER

JLA@VEHLER

TLARYVBURA yFRUTLARNSY —
ELASTIC FEED DRUM

ELASTIC FEEDER SWITCH AND ELASTIC HOLDER

RS A
SET PLATE BRACK
‘8

ty bt

PRESSER ROLLER

MxAiOo->5—
KNIFE ASSEMBLY

hy&—
STACKING BAR

P AE T Mt

WORK CLAMP FOOT

OVERLAPPING,/ BUTTING DEVICE AND SET PLATE
Eh&bt /READEUERBRU LY i

- R =
THREAD BREAK DETECTOR

EEHEMNEEEEEET

FUhwmEsE
ELASTIC REFORMER

—
[\

Yz r—v—

OPERATION PANEL
-1

SOLENOID VALVE
BEFA

CONTROL UNIT
Ck L S

WHEELS, LEVEL PADS AND TRANSFORMER

| =] =] (=]

16| v 29—, BENY RRUFS VR
1 ACCESSORIES

l

T HRBE
OPTIONAL UNIT (STACKER/ 2899AUN-§2)

FT7ary (RY vh—/28%9A0-52)
LIST OF SCREWS, NUTS, WASHERS AND OTHERS

“ERE (X, Fy b Tyir—, TOMH)

NUNERIC INDEX OF PARTS

% 5l ;

® @ ©

® ® & © @ ©

©® © ©@ ® ® ©

® @ ® ® ®




F__] DRAW-OUT CYLINDER / Bl&4L >V >%—




DRAW-OUT CYLINDER / BIZHL YUY —

Ref.No. :
BRES |

Part No. Description

BRES

% i Amt.Req.
- ¢

AUM 0533 i ALLEN SCREW (M6 x 25)

AU2803A-3

AUM 0011

AUM 0535

SPRING WASHER (FOR M5)

WASHER (FOR Ms)
AU2803A-63 i ALLEN SCREW (M6 x 20)
| WASHER (FOR M4)
AUM__0017 AIR CYLINDER

CONNECTOR (FOR AIR CYL)

FRATYYT O e —
P APwN—

6 AL b

ATV Dy e —
A

6 Bt b




El DRAW-OUT CYLINDER / BI& ML =Y 5 —




DRAW-OUT CYLINDER / BIESHL YUY & —

Ref. No. Part No. EDescription ot Amt. Req.
ERES ! BRES o Em

RF7Y2Yy

AUM 0021 | SUPPORT PLATE 25y TRETHE
| SPRING WASHER (FOR M5) ATV T Dy S —

WASHER (FOR M) Tw S —

OVAL NUT (FOR M4)
NUTECEORMEC
SPRING WASHER (FOR M10)

WASHER (FOR M10)




E] ELASTIC FEEDER / TAEY H L EF




ELASTIC FEEDER / TLBUHUER

Ref.No. Part No. %Description 24 Amt. Req.
gmES ! DBEES ' H

WASHER (F

AUM 0522 i ALLEN SCREW (M5 x 8) Gﬁﬂﬁ{l .!~

AUM 0026,

PRING WASHER (FOR M5)

(528 CR
AuM 0027
— 268
AUM 0028  : COLLER

AUM 0023 ; ROLLER ARM

| ALLEN SET SCREW (M4 X 6)

AU2803A-

AUM 0315  : BEARING

Ty e—

e e

THMMB SCR
WASHER (FOR M&)
SPRINGAS

VAL NU

w  SPRING WASHER (FOR M4) 2 TUD IOy .




ELASTIC FEEDER / TAL#Y 4 &X

2

40




’ ELASTIC FEEDER / JTLBYHULER

Amt. Req.

 Description kA
{ BE%

Ref.No. Part No.
ERES | BEIES

AU2803A-75 : NUT (FOR M4)

SPACER
SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE
SPRING WASHER (FOR M3)

RING WASHER

AU2803A-527
A {AF
WASHER (FOR M6)

AU2803A-114 :

ALLEN SCREW (M4 x 25) ! e mRL b
o803 po e




B ELASTIC FEEDER SWITCH AND ELASTIC HOLDER / TABYL LA A v FRUTALAFNS —

23

P Wy 2

5 %
7 25

2




ELASTIC FEEDER SWITCH AND ELASTIC HOLDER / TABYUHUR A wFRUTLHILS —

Ref.No. i  Part No.  Description e Ant. Req.
BRES BRES I - ¢

i WASHER (FOR M5)

AUM 0523 | ALLEN SCREW (M5 % 12) 6 AL b

| SPRING WASHER (FOR M5)

FATUVT DY —

YzwhbA(wF

6 fyuRb b

AU2803A-31 729 btk

AU2803A-75

AUM 0056

1Z803A7335
AUM 0028




[Zl ELASTIC FEED DR / FZ A




ELASTIC FEED DRUM / K5 Ly

Ref.No. |  Part No. %Description

sRES | BAES

Amt. Req.

SCREW (M4 x 8)

HOLDER

RING WASHER (FOR M4)
STEPPING MOTOR

SPRING WASHER (FOR M5)

AU2803A-16

AU2803A-13

i XTF YUY -TSrvb




SET PLATE BRACKET / t v F1 &

5]




E] SET PLATE BRACKET / tw h+8&

Ref. No. Part No. éDescription - B% Amt. Req.
EREES . BaF¥Fs ' P AN

ALLEN SCREW (M8 X 60)
SPRING HASHER (FOR M8) FATUDTOw D e —

AUM 0086 CYLINDER ROD PLATE U —0w R

SPRING HASHER (FOR H8) FATUDT Dy e —
AU2803A-11 ALLENA SCREW (M8 X 25) E 6 myRL
WASHER (FOR M8)

ALLEN SCREW (M8 x 20) 6 gL

AI2803A-1 X & BRI F

AUZBO03A-63 : ALL X 6 mRAN +

AUZB03A-5
179279v9v—
I};9U7§—7§70F

ey -BATER

/5



B PRESSER ROLLER / #ZZAO—5—




E‘ PRESSER ROLLER / ##&x0—5—

Ref.No.§
ERES |

Part No.
BaEE

gDescription &

% Amt. Rea.

&

AUM 0802

AUM 0801
AUM 0607

AUM 0608

: SPEED CONTROLLER

ESPEED CONTROLLER

{ NUT (FOR AIR CYL)

NUT (FOR AIR CYL)

AU2803A—239 ALLEN SCREW (M5 x 40)

e H 4 B (Ril)




El PRESSER ROLLER / W®Ex0O—2—




@ PRESSER ROLLER / #&XO—5—

Ref.No. i  Part No. %Description &t Amt. Rea.
sRES: Ba%Es ;o Al

ALLEN SCREW (M5 x 14)

AU2B03A-265 | ALLEN SCREW (M3 X 5)

WASHER (FOR M3)

60 | AUMOLI3 ; GUIDE BASE A4 RR=2 L1




KNIFE ASSEMBLY / Hh v ¥ —




KNIFE ASSEMBLY / Hw & —

Ref.No. Part No. gDescription L) Amt. Req.
eRES: BaEs P fEN

i SPRING WASHER (FOR M5)

AU2803A-437 | SCREW (M4.37 X 13.3, NO.1156)

28113

A-247L : U
AL

o DR R ¥ T

AU2803A-10 i A i BRI
AN Tog
Dwoy—
6 ek b

03

2OU3A~
0126

AUM 0129 i PIN (FOR AIR CYL)

NEC

AN OT30T  CONED)
AM 0603  :NUT (FOR AIR CYL)

:
AUM 0132

9803

50 i AUMO0134  :COLLAR ns— : 2




LZ_‘ KNIFE ASSEMBLY / h o & —




KNIFE ASSEMBLY / Hhw & —

Ref.No. |  Part No. %Description 2% Amt. Req.
eRMES: BRES ' P EM

AUZB03A-93 : ALLEN scmzw (ns ¥ 55)' o eg';c;mw '

| SAFT BLOCK lyxT7rT0OwY




STACKING BAR / RZ »¥2020/7—




STACKING BAR / 29 w# > o/5—

Ref. No. Part No. Description % : Amt.Req.
%ﬁﬁ% BRES : ¥

AUM 0148

: WASHER (FOR M6)

10 AUM 0533 | ALLEN SCREW (MG X 25) L 6 BRI b 1

3 REF.NO.11 ARE PARTS FOR OPTIONAL STACKER. PLEASE REFER P.44-45 REF.NO.1,2.
X No, l 1RRATavdAIvH—ABRTT., 44, 45/—SMNo, 1, 2EERBLTLLEE L,



OVERLAPPING,/ BUTTING DEVICE AND SET PLATE / Eh& bt/ XEELEHEER Tty Mk




E] OVERLAPPING / BUTTING DEVICE AND SET PLATE / Eha&Dt / REALEERBUtY MK

Ref. No. Part No. ! Description 't Amt. Req.
§ﬁ§%§ BEES _ : 1 v

AU2803A-16 : ALLEN .SCREW (M5 x 15)

AUM 0154

AUM 0523

: ALLEN SCREW (M3 x 40) P ey b

{ WASHER (FOR M3)

AUM osoa SPEED CONTROLLER. : ;u:'-— Kaviro—-5-—
: SPRING WASHER (FOR M3)

AUM 0159

AM 0160

AUM 0002




OVERLAPPING/ BUTTING DEVICE AND SET PLATE / Bh&bt/ REEDEEERTUt Y M E




E] OVERLAPPING / BUTTING DEVICE AND SET PLATE / Bha& bt / BESOHERR Uty MK

Ref.No. :

Part No.
LRES :

BRES

Description

[t Ant. Reg.

fa

AM 0165
AU2803A-419 |
AU2803A-427 }
AM 0163

AUM 0170

AUM 0171

SPRING WASHER (FOR M5)

J1G CYLINDER

ALLEN SCREW (M3 x 35)

MVAE

FIXED FINGER,RIGHT:
{&

PRING WASHER (FOR M3)

ADJUSTABLE PLATE

SPRING WASHER (FOR M4)-

SLIDE BASE

SPRING WASHER (FOR M6)
ZSCRENtH
CONNECTOR
MR
SET PLATE

NUT (FOR AIR CYL)

SPRING WASHER (FOR M4)

(FOR M6)

Yoo
7

=
ATY2TTy v —

ATV Ty v —

ATYDTTw v —

&

6 BRI

£

Y
EATUYTTw e —




WORK CLAMP FOOT / VU &




WORK CLAMP FOOT / %Y&

Ref.No. i  Part No. | Description - ! Amt.Rea.
Z2RES . BaE\ES H || -

Bo
R

_AU28B03A-505 : ALLEN SCREW (M4 ¥ 12) 6 AL b
| WASHER (FOR M4) Ty e —

L J1G CYLINDER

WASHER (FOR
H s e ‘
i AIR CYLINDER

i CONNECTING PLATE

§ NUT (FOR MB)
; A
: NUT (FOR AIR CYL)

WP-08!

651001-SC :

AUM 0185

AU2803A-305 : PRESSER FOOT SUPPORT, LEFT
n B i b
PRESSER FOOT SUPPORT, RIGHT

03A-3

0%




Eﬂ THREAD BREAK DETECTOR / S #HEE

26



THREAD BREAK DETECTOR / &N isnEE

Ref. No. Part No. %Description af Amt. Req.
2EES BRES ; EE

AU2803A-517 | ALLEN SCREW (M4 X 8)

AUM 0198




El ELASTIC REFORMER / U Z 4 —~vV—




ELASTIC REFORMER / U7 —%—

Ref. No. Part No. EDescription af Amt. Req.
2REE ! DBRAEE : . ' : B

AM 0587

Y —

WASHER (FOR M4)
AU2803A-517 i ALLEN SCREW (M4 x 8) 6 i b

: SUPPORT RING e E SN | 4




@ OPERATION PANEL / AEfF&F

LS
}14 1516 17 18

2 3 4 G 6
! /A\ ‘: \
[ 7\ -
“ 7 ! \_A
H yA) \__\ A
O/—-J %@ \ . O \\ Ot
AR POWER N?%AF\,L Stop MA#E%!IAL JOINT ETEN SET COUNTER \\';
EV . ———— 1
© o ¢ .G | W \
I ] \ o L__\ \\ [
ON ON . ON S |oooo) G
© o o [ ) == O
S OFF  OFF \ o LOOP LENGTH TOTALCONTER | | o
FUSE START  RESET | BUZZER | rmo5a) \ - TZ..
G Ly Ly ® jocaoi L T i
Ko =i =i
I - Vo i =
| WiE. W D / \\1
5 N Y o
P L .
9 10 11 1213 | oy
19 20 U



OPERATION PANEL / HB{ESE

Ref.No. Part No. gDescrintion o Amt. Req.
sRES . BaEs P A%

AN
AUM 0212 | AIR PRESSURE GAUGE
AIHOIASA0D Do
AUM 0214 | PILOT LAMP
AM 0216  : SET COUNTE few kAT~
AN NEMORYSWITEH ;
AUM 0218 i AIR COCK fTr—Tws

ta—-X (5A) BUYH

AUM 0223

AUM 0225 fUky RS wTF (K9 OH)

[ IARE Y Y S —RER




SOLENOID VALVE / E®#

10A

108

12

iAbEnARAN

8

9 6

<+—0

|
4

w—0

<—0

«—Q

<0

<0

<+—0

olololelelslele

< —Q

11




SOLENOID VALVE / WEA

Ref. No.
BRES

Part No. Description

BRES

Amt. Req.
115544

AUM 0811

AUM 0814

AM 0235

AUM 0292




@ CONTROL UNIT / S1&%

10

S N\
0
ﬂﬂrﬁﬂh Th A A A i AhAn M dhihiding n?ﬁ\?ﬁé
WWWWHNWNW{QW ?‘WWWW
E}Fﬁiﬁ‘ﬁﬁ U\ﬂﬁﬂe — ;)Z 1= .
| p T | pot
| AR
I g ki
EEEE == == v
m*-—sﬁ L h el o |
== i
R i i
4 2 6 ;



CONTROL UNIT /$ise

Amt. Req.
P -EM

Ref.No.§ Part No. éDescription 8%
ERES: BREE |

AUM 0241 iNWAE—F—-avika—-5—

FINVAE—I—FZM4/1\—

| CONDENSER

AUM 0560

| SCREW (M4 x 10)




WHEELS, LEVEL PADS AND TRANSFORMER / ++ X% —, BE/NY FRUF5>X

ACCESSORIES / HESE

RERE

pocemy




WHEELS, LEVEL PADS AND TRANSFORMER / ¥+ A& —, BEE/NY FRUFS VX

Ref.No. | Part No.
s2MES ! BaES

Descr iption e84 Amt. Req.

113}

AUM 0248 LEVEL PAD (STABILIZER) LRIy K

(FOR 200, 220, 240, 380, 440V) (—R @ 200,220, 240, 380, 440V)
ACCESSORIES / 4 REB&

Ref.No. i  Part No. §Description =34 Amt. Req.
BRES ! BRIEES i




STACKER/XZ vIi1—
K<2899AUM—S2>




CKER/Z%5wh
<K2898AUM-S2>

Ref. No. é Part No. gDescription & § Amt. Req.
SEES | BRES | Ly

AUM 0256

ALI2803
AUM 0257

AuM 0539

AUM 0259

AUM 0564 i SCREW (M4 x 8)
AUM 0262 | COUNTER COVER

AUM 0817 i CONNECTOR

MM 0235 AR TUBE (Gwm) NEPE T2 — T ()







Ref. No. Part No. Description e Amt. Req.
ERES . BIKES P (A%

EEENSCREW(
ING WASHER (FOR M6) A7V TDw v —
AUM 0611

ATV T O e —

ATV TIw e —

6 BRI b

” " . TR A AN Crrooer ey S

AUZBO3A~438 | | 6 BRI
6 BARY S ML -

HAL Y

ATUDIT DY e —

60 : SOLENOIDE VALVE | EHS







i WASHER (FOR M6)
ERESH
§ UNIT BASE




Part No. Description / &% Size Page — Ref No.

BaES Hy4X R-J - BRES

AU2803A-265 | ALLEN SCREW / 6 ByRiIL b M3 X5 17-35 19-54 33-7

AU2B03A-14 M3 x 8 27-47 29-63

AU2803A-519 M3 x10 | 3518

AUM 0501 M3 x12 | 33-20

AU2B03A-55 M3 x 15 7-31 9-59 11-12

AUM 0506 M3 x 25 | 27-21 47-57

AUM 0507 M3 x30 | 31-8

AU2803A-427 M3 x35 | 29-58

AUM 0509 M3 x40 | 27-22

AUM 0510 M3 x50 | 17-31

AU2803A-349 | ALLEN SET SCREW / 183 M3 x 3 33-8

AUM 0551 M3 x 6 11-23

AUM 0587 | SCREW / EES&fRY M3x4 | 356

AUM 0552 M3 x10 | 35-27

AUM 0512 | ALLEN SCREW / 6 fIsaib b M4 X 6 21-28

AU2803A-517 Me x 8 33-2 35-32

AU2803A-10 M4 x 10 7-33 21-18 27-39 28-67 29-84 31-21
! - 31-27 33-15 35-25 47-36

AU2803A-505 M x12 | 21-31 27-7 31-2 49-82

AU2803A-209 M4 x 15 7-15 9-51 11-7 17-20 21-48 27-46

AU2803A-309 M x20 | 33-13 47-81

AU2803A-114 M x 25 9-70 13-15

AU2803A-489 M4 x30 | 33-16

AU2803A-21 M4 x 35 | 11-19

AUM 0521 M x40 | 3574

AU2803A-335 | ALLEN SET SCREW / 1t Y MA X 4 7-11 11-25 13-11 17-23 17-47 45-2

AU2803A-60 M x5 21-15

AUM 0553 MA X 6 7-18  7-30 17-46 21-12 35-26

AU2B03A-143 M4 x 10 | 17-40

AUM 0560 | SCREW / 1U¥RY Mix10 | 7-44 19-53 41-12

AUM 0561 M x15 | 11-14 257 27-1

AUM 0563 | SCREW / BE&ftx Y M4 X B 15-42 29-82

AUM 0564 M4 x 8 13-2 13-33 45-17 45-20

AUM 0568 | SCREW / HLER M4 X5 35-14

AUM 0563 | SCREW / S AKX M4 x 8 37-21

AUM 0570 | ALLEN SCREW /6B SR L | M X6 47-40

AUM 0571 M8 27-43

AUM 0572 Mmx12 | 27-12

AUM 0573 | ALLEN SCREW /6@ F iKbbk | M x 8 27-18

AUM 0574 | ALLEN SCREW /6@l h(337) | M x 25 3-36

AUM 0575 | ADJUSTABLE SCREW / SHERX T M4 x 40 | 21-26




<> LISTAOF

Part No. Description / 5% Size Page ~ Ref No.

BLES Y4 X R—3J — BBEE

AUM 0522 ALLEN SCREW / 6 50K b+ M5 x 8 7-4 9-61

AUM 0523 M5 x 12 3-32 5-57 11-4 21-36 27-16 29-51 35-17
] ' 49-81

AU2803A-16 M5 x 15 5-60 13-19 13-24 15-13 17-24 27-2 47-47

AU2803A-438 M5 x 20 5-67 11-18 13-29 21-1 23-62 47-35 47-52

AUM 0526 M5 x 25 23-73

AU2803A-239 M5 x 40 17-16

AUM 0528 M5 x 45 7-9 17-3 49-77

'AU2803A-73 | ALLEN SET SCREW /iR & M5 x5 17-38

AUM 0556 M5 x8 5-65

AUM 0554 M5 x 12 13-7

AUM 0576 ALLEN SCREW /6 BycH S i bk M5 x 12 27-13 45-7 47-54

AUM 0578 M5 x 15 47-45

AUM 0579 ALLEN SCREW/ 6 &)L b (32) M5 x 14 18-52

AUM 0580 ALLEN SCREW / 6 gyer i bk M5 x 8 3-26

AU2803A-46 | ALLEN SCREW /6 B7URIL b+ M6 x 10 15-35 47-25

AU2803A-1 M6 x 12 3-9 15-28 21-43 45-5

AU2803A-13 M6 x 15 13-26 13-36 15-27 17-6 21-22 21-45 49-65
I ’ 43-70 49-74

AU2803A-63 M6 x 20 3-35 15-30 23-70 49-86

AUM 0533 M6 x 25 3-2 3-15 23-53 25-10 29-75 29-87

AU2803A-90 M6 x 3% 49-64

AuM 0535 M6 x 50 3-20

AU2803A-93 M6 x 55 23-74

AUM 0581 ALLEN SCREW /B &7Y S HN+ M6 x 15 7-5

AUM 0582 ALLEN SCREW,/ 6 &1L + (31Y) M6 x 16 3-48

AUM 0583 ‘M6 x 16 3-43

AUM 0537 ALLEN SCREW / 6 B9vKiL + ‘M8 x 20 15-22

AUZ2803A-118 M8 x 25 15-9 15-18

AUM 0540 M8 x 60 15-8

AUM 0584 ALLEN SCREW / 6 Bi5vH SR b M8 x 15 15-23

AUM 0585 ALLEN SCREW /6 v b+ M8 x 25 15-17

AUM 0539 ALLEN SCREW ./ 6 By50KIL + M10 x 20 45-8




Part No. Description / &% Size Page -- Ref No.

BaES H4X R-Y — Z2RES

AU2803A-75 NUT / MBFw b M4 7-16 7-42 7-4%¢ 952 11-20 17-41 21-30
47-38 47-50

AU2803A-70 NUT / MSEFw b Mo 11-5 48-7S

AU2803A-28 NUT / MR G b M6 3-19 3-47 31-14

AUM 0615 NUT / MIOR v b M0 5-63

AUM 0602 OVAL NUT / MABE+v k . M4 t-62 7-48 ?25-83




Description / S%& Size Page — Ref No.

Y4 X ~-Y — 2RES
WASHER FOR M3 / M3RID w &% — M3 17-33 19-56 27-24 27-43 29-65 35-20 47-59
WASHER FOR M4 / MAAID w v — M4 3-37 7-31 7-46 9-68 11-3 13-17 17-43

21-20 25-5 279 29-69 29-86 31-4 31-23
31-29 33-4 33-18 35-2 35-23 35-30

WASHER FOR M4(S)/ MAIDw > v — (M) M4 27-41

WASHER FOR M5 / MSHID w v — M5 3-30 558 7-2 7-7 11-2 175 17-18
19-61 35-15 47-41

WASHER FOR M6 / M6HIDw v — M6 3-4 3-17 3-33 3-44 3-49 3-64 15-25
17-8  21-24 23-68 25-8 28-73 29-89 49-88
33-28

WASHER FOR M8 / MBRIDw o v — M8 3-22 15-15 15-20

WASHER FOR M10 / MIORIDw v — M10 5-68 45-10

Description / &% _ Size Page — Ref No.
| | ] SAK <25 " SrEs
SPRING WASHER FOR M3 / MBAIATU VT Uw v — M3 7-36 9-58 - 11-11 17-34 19-55 27-23
i 27-28 27-48 29-57 29-64 31-8 33-6
o .. 35-19 47-58
SPRING WASHER FOR M4 / MABIZA 7 U D w S v — M 3-45 5-61 7-17 7-32 71-45 ~7-47

7-50 9-53 11-8 11-21 13-16" 17-21
17-42 21-18 21-29 21-43 25-6 27-8
27-40 27-45 29-68 29-82 29-85 31-3
31-17 31-22 31-28 33-3 33-12  33-17
35-3 35-13 35-24 35-31 47-39 47-49

SPRING WASHER FOR M5 / MSER UV T Dy v — M5 3-31 556 553 7-3 7-8 9-60
11-3 11-6 13-20 13-28 17-4 17-17
17-25 21-2 21-35 23-61 23-72 27-35
27-15 29-52 35-16 47-34 49-80 .

SPRING WASHER FOR M6 / MBRIA UV T Dw v — M6 3-3 3-8 3-16 3-34 3-46 13-37
15-26 15-34 17-7 21-23 21-46 23-52
23-69 23-75 25-9 29-74 29-88 31-13
47-26 49-66 49-87

. SPRING WASHER FOR M8 / MBRIR TU YT Ty v — M8 3-24 15-10 15-16 15-21 15-31 49-68

SPRING WASHER FOR M10 / MIOBIR 7YY U Dwov—| MO 5-64 45-9 45-13  47-32




<> 'SPEED" CONTROLLERS “AND- TR CONNECT
Part No. Description Style No. Page — Ref No.
BaES a0 B X R-Y — BRES
AUM 0801 . | SPEED CONTROLLER AS1201F-05M-04 3-38 17-10 39-7
J i AE—Farvito—-5—
3 i
AUM 0802 A { SPEED CONTROLLER AS1211F-05M-04 | 17-2 21-42 27-36 31-11
‘] i AE—Farro-5- 43-63
AUM 0803 SPEED CONTROLLER AS2201F-03-04S 3-10 13-32 15-37 23-57
* iAE—Kavbho-—-5-— 47-27
AUM 0804 c SPEED CONTROLLER AS1001F-04 17-37 27-26 33-10
& AE—-Kavtro—-5—
AUM 0805 . { CONNECTOR M-SHL-4 29-76
@Q I7—REF
AUM 0806 e - CONNECTOR KJLOA-M5 31-5
§ M I7-WEF
L}
AUM 0807 CYLINDER . CJPB10-6 17-11
ooy Y — § % ,
AUM 0808 . AIR TUBE HOLDER T™H-23J 27-25 33-11.
n ' IS —
AUM 0803 L3 CONNECTOR KJU04-00 27-21
I7 —REF
AUM 0810 ' 'CONNECTOR MAR-M5ML 29-59
% I7-MEF .
AUM 0811 = CONNECTOR KJHOA-M5 39-4
@ I7—BEF ‘
AUM 0812 e CONNECTOR KJY04-M5 39-5
&} I7—REF
AUM 0813 i CONNECTOR KJLO6-01S 39-6 47-55
: E I7—-BEF ‘




Part No. Description Style No. Page — Ref No.
BRaES & B X R—-Y — BRES
- AUM (0814 SILENCER AN103-01 39-8 47-56

E’ Y4y
AUM 0815 ] SILENCER AN110-01 39-9
E 4L Y
'
AUM 0816 CONNECTOR KJY04-01S 49-61
I7—WEF
AUM 0817 A CONNECTOR KQLEQ6-00 45-21~-22
h I7—REF
(W




PART PAGE  REF
Mo No o
(8385) (F#5) OGRS
134 43 4
AU2803A-1 3 g
AU2803A-1 15 28
AU2803A-1 21 43
AU2803A-1 45 5
AU2803A-10 7 33
AU2803A-10 21 18
AU2803A-10 27 39
AU2803A-10 29 67
AU2803A-10 29 84
AU2803A-10 31 2
AU2803A-10 31 27
AU2803A-10 3% 25
AU2803A-10 47 36
AU2803A-10 3 15
AU2803A-111 7 35
AU2803A-114 9 70
AU2803A-114 13 15
AU2B03A-118 15 9
AU2803A-118 15 18
AU2803A-13 13 2
AU2803A-13 13 36
AU2803A-13 15 27
AU2803A-13 17 6
AU2803A-13 21 22
AlU2803A-13 21 45
AU2803A-13 49 65
AUU2803A-13 8 70
AU2803A-13 9 74
AlI2803A-14 27 47
AU2803A-14 29 63
AU2803A-143 17 40
AU2803A-159 15 4
AU2803A-16 5 60
AJ2803A-16 13 19
AU2803A-16 13
AUZB03A-16 15 13
AU2803A-16 17
AlU2803A-16 27 2
AU2803A-16 a7 47
AU2803A-160 15 5
AU2803A-209 7 15
AU2803A-209 9 51
AU2803A-209 11 7
AU2803A-209 17 20
AU2803A-209 21 48
AU28B03A-208 27 46
Al2803A-21 n 19
AU2803A-233 17 28
AU2803A-234RS 17 30
AU2803A-2380 17 29
AUZ803A-239 17 16
AUZ803A-244L 21 7
AU2803A-245 21 9
AU2B03A-246 21 13
AU2803A-247L 21 10
AUZ803A-248 21 11
AU2803A-265 17 35
AU2803A-265 19 54
AU2803A-265 33 7
AU2803A-28 3 19
AU2803A-28 3 47
AL2803A-28 31 14
AU2803A-295 33 2

PART PAGE  REF
No. No. No
(#335) (RE5) (SE¥E)
AU2803A-3 3 6
AU2803A-3 1% 33
AU2803A-302L 31 33
AUZ803A-303L 31 32
AU2803A-304 31 31A
AU2803A-304B 31 31B
AUZ803A-305 31 30A
AUZ803A-3058 31 308
AU2803A-309 47 51
AU2803A-309 32 13
AU2803A~31 11 16
AU2803A~-335 7 1
AUZ803A-335 1 25
AU2803A-335 13 1
AU2803A-335 17 23
AUZ803A-335 17 47
AU2803A-335 45 2
AU2B03A-349 33 8
AU2803A-392 37 16
AU2803A-392. 41 2
AU2B03A-393 37 10-11
AU2803A-401 37 2
AU2803A-402 37 3
AUZ803A-418 29 56
AU2803A-427 29 58
AU2803A-437 2 4
AU2803A-438 5 67
AU2803A-438 1 18
AU2803A-438 13 29
AU2803A-438 21 1
AU2803A-438 23 62
AUZ2803A-438 47 35
AU2803A-438 a7 52
AU2803A-439 21 3
AUZ803A-46 15 35
AU2803A-46 47 25
AUZ803A-486 3 7
AU2803A-486 15 36
AU2803A-489 33 16
AU2803A-5 3 23
AU2803A-5 15 32
AU2803A-5 49 69
AU2803A-505 2 a
AU2B03A-505 27 7
AU2803A-505 31 2
AU2803A-505 49 82
AU2803A-517 33 2
AU2B03A-517 35 32
AU2803A-519 35 18
AY2803A-527 9 62
AU2803A-55 7 371
AU2803A-55 9 59
AU2803A-55 1 12
AU2803A-588 45 1
AU2803A-60 21 15
AU2803A-63 3 35
AU2803A-63 15 30
AU2803A-63 23 70
AJ2803A-63 439 86
AU2803A-66 8 n
AU2803A-67 7 20
AU2803A-70 1 5
AU2803A~70 49 73
AU2B03A-73 17 38

PART PAGE  REF
N, Ko No
(#28%) (RE5) (SB%5)
AU2803A~75 7 16
AU2803A-75 1 42
AU2B03A-75 7 49
AUZBO3A-TS 8 52
AU2803A-75 11 20
AU2803K-75 17 41
AU2803A~75 21 30
AU2803A-75 47 33
AU2B03A-75 47 50
AU2803A-90 49 64
AU2803A-93 23 74
AUM 0002 27 37
AUM 0003 43 5
AUM 0004 33 1
AUM 0005 3 1
AUM 0006 3 5
AUM 0008 3 11
AUM 0009 3 12
AUM 0008 15 38
AUM 0010 3 13
AUM 0010 15 39
AUM 0011 3 14
AUM 0012 3 18
AUM 0013 3 21
AUM 0014 3 25
AUM 0015 3 27-28
AUM 0016 3 29
AUM 0017 3 39
AUM 0018 3 41
AUM 0019 3 42
AUM 0020 5 53
AUM 0021 5 54
AUM 0022 5 55
AUM 0023 ] 66
AUM 0024 5 69
AUM 0025 7 1
AUM 0026 7 6
AUM 0027 7 10
AUM 0028 1 12
AUM 0028 11 26
AUM 0029 7 14
AUM 0030 7 21
AM 0031 7 23
AUM 0032 7 24
AUM 0033 1 26
AUM 0034 7 28
AUM 0035 7 29
AUM 0036 7 34
AUM 0037 1 38
AUM 0038 7 39
AUM 0039 7 40
AUM 0040 7 41
AM 0041 7 43
AlM 0042 9 54
AM 0043 9 55
AUM 0044 9 56
AUM 0045 9 57
AUM 0046 S 63
AUM 0047 S 66
AUM 0048 9 67
AUM 0043 8 639
AUM 0050 1 1
AUM 0051 1 10
AUM 0052 11 13



PART
No
(333%)

PAGE

REF
No. Ho.
(RE%) _(3HH%)

AUM 0053
AUM 0055

AUM 0056 -

AUM 0057

AUM 0058

AUM 0059
AUM - 0060
AUM 0061

. AM 0062

AIM 0063
AUM 0064
AUM 0085
AUM 0066
AUM 0067
AM 0068
AM 0068
AM 0070
AM 0071
AUM 0072
AUM 0073

“AM 0074
AM 0075
AWM 0076
AM 0077
AM 0078
AN 0079
AM 0080
AM 0081
AUM 0083
AM 0084
AUM 0085
AP1 0086
AM 0087
AUM 0088
AM 0089
AUM 0090
AUM 0091
AM 0092
AUM 0093
AM 0094
AUM 0095
AM_0095
AUM 0087
AM 0098
AUM 0099
AUM 0100
AUM_ 0103
AUM 0104
AUM 0105
AUM 0108

AUM 0107

AUM 0108
AUM 0108
AUM 0110
AUM 0111
AN 0112
AUM 0113
AUM 0114
AM 0115
AUM 0117
AlM 0120
AM 0121
AtmM 0122
AUM 0123

15
17
24
27
28
29
1

5

6

8

g

10
12
13
14
18
21
22
23
25
27
31
34
35
38
1

2

3

6

7

1
12
14
19
24
29
40
41
43
1

9

13
15
19
22
26
32
36
39
44
45
48
50
57
58
59
60
5

6

8

14
16
17
21

PART PAGE  REF
No. Mo Mo

(%285) (738) (3m®)
AWM 0124 21 25
AUM 0125 21 9
AM 0126 2 32
AM 0127 21 33
A 0128 21 34
AM 0128 21 38
AM 0130 21 39
AM 0131 a 4
AM 0132 A M
AUM 0133 21 47
AUM 0134 2 50
AM 0135 23 51
AM 0136 23 54
AM 0137 23 5
AM 0138 23 58
AM 0139 23 60
AUM 0140 23 64
AM 0141 23 65
AM 0142 23 66

© AM 0143 23 67
AUM 0144 23 71
AM 0145 23 76
AM 0146 2% 1
AM Q147 25 3
AM 0148 % 4.
AM 0148 27, 4
AM 0150 27 .5
AM 0151 27 6
AM 0152 27 10
ALM 0153 271
AM 0154 21 4
AUM 0155 27 17
AM 0156 271 18
AM 0157 27 20
AM 0158 27 29
AM 0159 27 30-33
AM 0160 27
AUM 0161 7 42
AM 0162 27 44
AM 0163 27 50
AM 0164 29 53
AM 0165 29 54
AM 0166 29 &5
AUM 0167 29 60
AM 0168 23 6l
AM 0169 29 62
AM 0170 23 66
AM 0171 29 70
AUM 0172 3 7
AM 0173 28 72
AUM 0174 29 T
AM 0175 23 78
AM 0176 23 79
AM 0177 23 90
AUM 0178 23 9
AWM 0179 23 93
AM 0180 31 1
AM 0181 31 6
AM 0182 31 10
AM 0183 31 12
AM 0184 31 18
AUM 0185 a1
AUM 0186 a1 25
AUM 0187 31 26

PART PAGE  REF
No No. No
(3%%) (F#8)  (sEE%)
AUM 0194 33 5
AUM 0195 33 g
AUM 0195 33 14
AUM 0197 33 19
AUM 0198 33 22
AUM 0199 35 1
AUM 0200 35 5
AUM 0201 35 7-9
AUM 0202 35 10
AUM 0203 35 1
AUM 0204 35 12
AUM 0205 35 21
AM 0206 35 22
AM 0207 35 28
AUM 0208 35 29
AUM 0209 35 33
AUM 0210 35 34
AUM 0211 37 1
AUM 0212 37 2
AUM 0214 37 4
AUM 0215 37 5
AUM 0216 37 6.
AUM 0216 - 45 23
AlM 0217. 37 7
AIM 0218 37 8
AM 0222 . 37 12
AUM 0223 - 37 13
AM’0224 37 14
AM 0225 37 15 -
AUM 0227 3. -
"AM 0228 37 18
AlM 0229 37 .19
AUM 0230 37 20
ALM 0231 3T 2
AUM 0232 39 1
AUM 0233 39 2
AUM 0234 39 3
AUM 0235 39 10A
AUM 0235 45 2% .
AUM 0236 39 108
AM 0236 49 62
AUM 0237 41 1
AUM 0238 41 3
AUM 0239 4 4
AM 0240 41 . 5
AUM 0241 £ 6
AIM 0242 41 7
AM 0243 41 8
AUM 0244 4 9
AlM 0245 41 10
AlM 0246 4 1
AM 0247 43 1
AM 0248 43 2
AUM 0249 43 3
AUM 0253 43 6
AM 0255 45 3
AM 0258 45 4
AUM 0257 45 6
AUM 0258 85 11
AUM 0259 45 12
AUM 0260 45 15-16
AUM 0261 45 18
AUM 0262 45 19
AlM 0264 47 29



sttt ek e

PART PAGE  REF
Ho o Mo

(4885) (F§5) (3HE5)
AUM 0265 4 30
AUM 0266 47 3
AUM 0267 5 3
AUM 0268 47 A2
AUM 0269 47 43
AUM 0270 47 46
AUM 0271 57 48
AUM 0272 47 83
AUM 0273 47 60
AUM 0274 48 6
AM 0275 48 0
ALM 0276 8 12
AUM 0277 4 13
AUM 0278 48 75
AM 0279 48 718
AUM 0280 48 18
AUM 0281 48 8
AUM 0282 48 84
AUM 0283 48 85
AUM 0284 49 83
AUM 0285 48 90
AUM 0287 33 23-26
AUM 0288 - 33 27
AUM 0289 21 38
AUM 0292 33 11
AM 0293 9 12
AUM 0301 5 51
Al 0302 7 13
AUM 0302 um 22
AUM 0303 3 50
AUM 0304 7 49
AUM 0305 47 M
AUM 0306, 29 9.
AlM 0307. LY Y A
AUM 0308 7 19,
AW 0309 7. 2%
AUM 0310 13 3
AUM 0312 21 3
AUM 0312 23 55

~ AM 0313 23 63
AlM 0315 7 22
AUM 0315 121
AUM 0317 13 4
AUM 0319 45 14
AUM 0320 5 52
AUM 0322 9 65
AUM. 0324 21 M4
AUM 0501 33 20
ALM 0506 7
AUM 0506 4 51

© AUM 0507 a1 g
ALM 0509 21 2
ALM 0510 7 3
AM 0512 21 28
AM 0521 35. 4
AM 0522 7 4
AM 0522 9 61
AUM 0523 3 32
ALM 0523 5 57
AM 0523 m 4
A 0523 21 36
AUM 0523 21 16
AUM 0523 23 51
AM 0523 3% 17

PART PAGE REF
Ho. b Ko
(851%) (F3D) (SEER)
AM 0523 49 8l
AUM 0526 B T
AUM 0528 78
AM 0528 17 3
AM 0528 9 T
AUM 0533 3 2
AM 0533 3 15
AM 0533 23 53
AM 0533 2% 10
AM 0533 29 75
AM 0533 23 87
AUM 0535 3 2
AM 0537 15 2
AUM 0539 5 8
AM 0540 15 8
AM OS5l 11 23
AM 0552 E L
AM 0553 7 18
AM 0553 73
AUM 0553 17 4
AM 0553 a1
AUM 0553 3% 2%
AUM 0554 13 7
AUM 0556 5 65
AM 0560 17 M4
AM 0560 - 19 8
ALM 0560 a - 12
AUM 0561 14
AM 0561 % 7
AM 0561 7 1
AM 0563 15 42
AUM 0563 29 92
AUM 0564 132
AUM 0564 13 33
AM 0564 5 17
AM 0564 520
AUM 0568 3B 14
MM 0569 7 2
AM 0570 27 43
AM 0571 4 4
AUM 0572 21 12
AM 0573 771 18
AUM 0574 3 3%
AM 0575 n %
AUM 0576 7 13
AM 0576 47 54
AM 0577 5 7
AM 0578 4 &
_ AM 0579 18 52
AM 0580 3 2%
AM 0581 7 5
AM 0582 3 - &
AM 0583 3 M
AM 0584 15 28
AUM 0585 15 17
MM 0587 3B 6
AM 0588 77 3%
AM 0601 % 2
AM 0602 5 62
AM 0602 7 48
AM 0602 29 83
AWM 0603 21 40
AUM 0603 23 59
AUM 0605 3 40

PART PAGE  REF
No N Mo
(23%8) (5§8) _ (BHED)

AUM 0605 29 81
AUM 0605 31 16
AUM 0506 13 30
AUM 0607 7 12
AUM 0608 17 14
AUM 0603 29 80
AUM 0603 31 15
AUM 0510 a1 7
AUM 0611 a7 28
AUM 0612 Ty
AUM 0615 5 63
AUM 0801 3 38
AUM 0801 1710
AUM 0801 39 7
AUM 0802 72
AUM 0802 21 42
AUM 0802 27 36
AUM 0802 31 1
AUM 0802 49 83
AUM 0803 3 10
AUM 0803 13 32
AUM 0803 15 37
AM 0803 23 57
AUM 0803 a
AUM 0804 17 3
AM 0804 21 26
AUM 0804 3 10
AUM 0805 - 29 76
AUM 0806 31 5
AUM 0807 7oon
AUM 0808 27 %5
AUM 0808 33 1
AUM 0803 71 A
AUM 0810 29 59
AUM 0811 33 4
AUM 0812 38 5
AUM 0813 39 6
AM 0813 47 55
AUM 0814 33 8
AUM 0814 41 56
AUt 0815 38 9
AUN 0816 49 6l
AUM 0817 5 -2
§S-151160-CP 31 19 -
WP-0651001-SC 31









